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Abast.

y riegos

Abastecimientos

203 ha

Abast.

y riegos139 ha

774 ha

Abast.

y riegos
3

C. de dilucion

4,8 m/s
3

C.H. de Leiva

C. equipo

1000 ha

3000 ha

Embalse de

Leiva (2,30 hm)
3

528 ha

Abast.

y riegos

1000 ha

Desde Emb.

Posadas

3000 ha

Desde Emb.

Villagalijo

0,90 m/s
3

C. concesional

2000 ha

dominadas desde el

canal M.I. Najerilla

84 ha

Abast.

214 ha

15 ha

Abast.
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112 ha

111 ha

625 ha

2055 ha
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C. compensacion

0,16 m/s
3

173 ha

10

Abast.

del Urbion

Toma Trasvase

Urbion-Tiron

C. compensacion

0,08 m/s
3

Abast.

y riegos  203 ha

C. compensacion

0,28 m/s
3

Abast.

desde

Emb. Posadas

Embalse de

Posadas

(17,00 hm)
3

(66,00 hm)

3

DEMANDA EXISTENTE

DEMANDA FUTURA

0,77 m/s

0 ha

(*)

(*)  Pasan al nudo 11 en situaci¢n futura


